SHIV SHANKAR SARAOGI

AY 2019-2020

Address: 30 MOHALLA - ALYAI MAURANIPUR

JHANSI, DELHI - 284204
Mobile: 91-9695415872
E-Mail: saraogimanish89@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: DXJPS2299C Status: Individual
Date of Birth 25/07/1987 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: RAJENDRA KUMAR SARAOGI Gender: Male

Bank A/Cno.: 04531050019183 IFSC code: HDFC0000453
Acknowledgement No.: 148164940310819 E-Filing Status: Original Return

Aadhaar Card Number: 216903578493

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs’')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Total Income (Taxable)

Rounded off from 2,65,164 as per
Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer Annexure for details

JOY BEAUTY CARE PVT.LTD
Salaryu/s 17(1)

Basic Salary

Others
Net Salary

Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary

Other Income
Others
Total

Total Income

Basic Exemption

Income Tax (Before Tax Credit u/s 87A)
Tax Credit u/s 87A

Salary Income

2,65,164
1,45,164
1,20,000
40,000
Other Income
40,000

Income Tax

2,25,164
40,000
2,65,164
0

2,65,160

2,65,164

40,000

2,25,164

40,000

40,000

2,65,160
2,50,000
758
758



Income Tax
Payable
Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary)
TDS on Salary
Tan Name Income Chargeable Tax Deducted
CALR05783B JOY BEAUTY CARE PVT. LTD 2,65,164
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.
1 HDFC0000453 HDFC Bank 04531050019183
Signature

Prepared by Manish Kumar Saraogi
For SHIV SHANKAR SARAOGI



