SHIV SHANKAR SARAOGI

Address: 30 MOHALLA - ALYAI MAURANIPUR JHANSI, DELHI - 284204 Mobile: 91-9695415872 E-Mail: saraogimanish89@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:	DXJPS2299C	Status:		ndividual
Date of Birth	25/07/1987	Residentia		Resident
Father's Name:	, RAJENDRA KUMAR SA			Male
Bank A/C no.:	04531050019183	IFSC code:	l	HDFC0000453
Acknowledgement No.:	148164940310819	E-Filing Sta	atus: (Original Return
Aadhaar Card Number:	216903578493			
	Tax Summary ((Amount in 'Rs')		
Salary				2,25,164
Other Sources				40,000
Gross Total Income				2,65,164
Less: Total Deductions				0
	Total Income (Taxable)	Rounded off from 2,65,16 Section 288A	4 as per	2,65,160
Taxes are applicable as per Please refer Annexure for				
	Salary	Income		
OY BEAUTY CARE PVT. L1	۲D			
Salary u/s 17(1)			2,65,1	64
Basic Salary		1,45,164		
Others		1,20,000		
Net Salary				2,65,164
Less: Deduction u/s 16				40,000
Standard Deduction u/	s 16(ia)		40,0	00
Total Taxable Salary				2,25,164
	Other	Income		
Other Income				40,000
Others		40,00	00	
Total				40,000
	Incon	ne Tax		
Total Income				2,65,160
Basic Exemption				2,50,000
Income Tax (Before Tax Cre	dit u/s 87A)			758
Tax Credit u/s 87A				758

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
CALR05783B	JOY BEAUTY CARE PVT. LTD	2,65,164	

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	HDFC0000453	HDFC Bank	04531050019183

Signature

Prepared by Manish Kumar Saraogi

For SHIV SHANKAR SARAOGI